80
PEB-2770/2780
3.5” Embedded size, based on Intel ® 45nm Low
Power Pineview processor with DDR2 SODIMM,
dual display by VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, Audio, COM
and USB
AB1-3588 PEB-2770VG2A.Intel Pineview 1.66G D510 on Board
without Thermal module.EBC.w/VGA/Dual GbE/

GPIO On board programmable 8-bit Digital I/Os
PACKING LIST
ORDERING GUIDE
̈ Intel® AtomTM processor D510/N450 and
   ICH8M chipset
̈ "MPEG2 Decode in HW; Dual independent display:
   VGA/18-bit LVDS
̈ Dual Gigabit Ethernet
̈ Customization (Extension card): BTB
   connector with PCIe x1 signal
̈ Storage: One SATA/One CompactFlash/
   Two SATA ports
̈ 12V DC input
FEATURES
REAR/IO
CF socket
RS232 VGA
12V DC-in
USB x2
Dual Gigabit
Ethernet
DDR 2
SATA
3Gb Watch DOG H/W Monitor GPIO Fanless
4
COM
Giga LAN
Giga
BIOS
IDE
8 bits GPIO
Two RS232 ports
One RS232/422/485
selectable port
USB x4
SODIMM socket
LVDS Two SATA II ports Intel® AtomTM N450Intel® ICH8MCF socket
0
1